
Year 10 Internal Examinations 

 Monday 24th April  -   Friday 5th May 

Excluding Monday 1st May  

AMENDED VERSION DUE TO INDUSTRIAL ACTION 

 
 

 
START: 9.00am 

 
START: 1.00pm 

Monday 24th April 
 
 
 

 
 English Language (105mins) 

 
Geography (90mins) 

 

Tuesday 25th April 
 
 
 

 
Science 1 

Triple Biology F & H (105mins) 
Combined Chemistry F & H (75mins) 

ELC Chemistry (45mins) 
 

 
Comp Science (90mins) 

Business (90mins) 
 
 

Wednesday 26th April 
 
 
 

 
ART (ALL DAY) 

 
JUNIOR MATHS CHALLENGE 

 

 
ART (ALL DAY) 

 
 

Thursday 27th April 
 
 
 

 

INDUSTRIAL ACTION 
 
 

 

INDUSTRIAL ACTION 

Friday 28th April 
 

 
Maths 1 F & H (90mins) 

 

 
 History (60mins) 

Monday 1st May 
BANK HOLIDAY 
 

 
BANK HOLIDAY 

 
BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 2nd May 
 
 
 

 
INDUSTRIAL ACTION 

 

 
INDUSTRIAL ACTION 

 
Wednesday 3rd May 
 

 
English Lit (105mins) 

 

 
Science 2 

Triple Chemistry F & H (105mins) 
Combined Physics F & H (75mins) 

ELC Physics (45mins) 
 
 

Thursday 4th May 
 

 
Maths 2 F & H (90mins) 

 
 
 

 

Religious Studies (90mins) 
 

Friday 5th May 
 

 
Science 3 

Triple Physics F & H (105mins) 
Combined Biology F & H (75mins) 

ELC Biology (45mins) 
 
 

 
Engineering (90mins) 

 

 

French (60mins) Spanish (60mins) German (60mins) - EXAMS DONE IN CLASS – (DATE TBC – AA) 

French (45mins) Spanish (45mins) German (45mins)  EXAMS DONE IN CLASS - (DATE TBC – AA) 

 

 

 


